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What a difference
CALIFIG makes to
children ! No Laxative is

2 gentler or more effective

9California X
SYRUP OF FIGS (Califig)

30.2

3

8.40. Stokowski and Philadel-
phia Orchestra,"Poéme d’Extase," Op. 54

Scriabin8.58 Station notices
9. O Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Beecham. and London Phil-
harmonic Orchestra,
Symphony No. 4 in A Minor, Op.ee ISna Sibelius
10. O Repetition of Talks from’ the Boys Overseas
10.50 War Review
11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

) ENVO DUNEDIN |

Ep. 1140 ke. 263 m.

6. Op.m. Variety6. 0 Dinner music
7. @ After dinner music8.0 "Grand City"
8.16 Variety
8.45 "Marco Polo"9.0 More variety
9.30 "Gus Gray"
9.45 "The ‘Travelling Trouba-dours"
10. O. Popular classical recitals
10.30 Close down

"W772
’
INVERCARGILL
680 kc. 441 m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m, London News
11. 0 For My Lady: With theChildren
12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch music
(12.15 and 1.15 p.m., LONDONNEWS)
6. 0 Children’s session
6.16 Dance Orchestras on theAir
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS and War
Review
6.45 "Billy Bunter -of Grey-friars"
7. O Reserved
7.10 After dinner music
7.20 "How National SavingsProvide for the Future," by W.
G. Nield
7.30 Orchestras and Ballads
8. 0 "Abraham Lincoln"
8.26 Laugh and the World
Laughs With You
8.45 "Adventure"
8.67 Station notices
9. O Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Organola, presenting "Fats"Waller
9.40 Dancing Time
10. 0 Close down

2) ee1010 ke. 297m.
6. Op.m. Tea-time tunesiy The Presbyterian Hour
Wd Gracie Fields8.0 Light orchestral and ballad
music

8.30 The announcer’s choice
8.35 Gershwin songs by Frances
pete and Kenny Baker9.0 New recordings
9.
ms Rambling through

the clas-
sics
10. 0 Swing session10.45 Close down

Thursday. December 10
1ZB AUCKLAND

1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
8.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy8.45 Morning Refiectiong (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Love for a Day
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama °
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter
(Sally) J

12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 The Count of Monte Cristo
2.16 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session
(Gran)
4.30 Headline News, followed byHealth and Beauty session
(Marina)
5. 0 Long, Long Ago
5.15 Molly and Her _ LittleFriends ‘
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 London News
6.30 Pinocchio
7.16 History and all That
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again|
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8. 0 Headline News, followed by
Flying for Freedom8.45 Klondike9.0 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Men and Motoring (RodTalbot)11.0 London News
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0 Aunt Dais
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. O Uncle Jimmy10.15 Life’s lighter side10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart

11.35 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 Christmas Shoppers’ ses-sion
2. 0 The Count of Monte Cristo
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session (Mary
Anne)
3. 0. Variety programme
4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session
5. 0 Children’s session
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 News from London
7.15 History and all That
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.45 Sacrifice: "Lawrence of
Arabia"’
8. 0 Headline News, followed by
Flying for Freedom
8.43 Gems from Light Opera
9. 0 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Overseas recordings
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.
—

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
8.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
9. O Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 Uncle Jimm
10.15 The Green House
10.30 Cavalcade of drama
10.45 Big Sister
bs
30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
1.35 The Shopping Reporter
(Elizabeth Anne)12. 0 Lunch time fare
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
41. 0 Christmas Gift session
2. 0 Count of Monte Cristo
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session
(Joan)
3. 0 Hit Parade
3.30 Their Songs for You4.30 Headline News followed bythe Health and Beauty session
(Nancy)
5. 0 hildren’s session, com-
mencing with Tales and Legends5.20 "Nana", the Pets’ Friend
6. O Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen \
6.15 London News
6.30 Hymns at eventide
6.456 Down Memory Lane7.15 History and All That
7.30 * hop

one Ranger. Rides
Tavern tunes

8. 0 Headline News followed by
Flying for Freedom

8.45 Yes-No Jackpots
98. 0 Doctor Mac
9.30 Variety : A

}10. @ Memories from Maoriland
10.15 Dancing time
11. 0 News from London
11.16 Topical tunes
12. 0 Close down

AZB DUNEDIN
1310 ke. 234 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
8.30 Health Talk by ° "UncleScrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.16 Love for a Day10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 £1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Christmas Shoppers’ ses-sion (Anita)2 The Count of Monte Cristo2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)3.30 Afternoon Tea with Joyce4.30 Headline News; followed bythe Health and Beauty session5. 0 The Children’s session5.30 Pinocchio
6. O Air Adventures of Jimmie
Alien
6.15 London News
6.30 Mrs. ’Olmes and Mrs. Hent~whistle
7.16 History and All That7.30 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain! {

7.45 Down Memory Lane8. 0 Headline News, followed byFlying for Freedom8.45 Mutiny on the High Seas9. 0 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Band Waggon11. 0 London News
11.156 Supper interludes for the
Night Shift12. 0 Close down

2LA oe nee
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News8.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0+9.30 Christmas Shoppingsession
5.30 p.m. Beyond the Rainbow5.45 Early evening music6.15 London News
6.30 Variety7.15 Green Meadows7.30 Laugh of the Week8. 0 Headline News, followed by
Ying for Freedom :

8. Donald Novis sings9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 The Motoring session9.30 Home decorating talk byAnne Stewart.10. 0 Close down


